Terms and conditions "Sock Sensation Sale" promotion on 5-7.04.2024

- 1. These terms and conditions define the rules of the promotion organized by the nessisport.com shop, run on 5-7.04.2024 by Progres W. Izbicki, N. Sztandera, Ż. Adamus Spółka Jawna, ul. Jana III Sobieskiego 16, 32-650 Kęty.
- 2. The promotion is intended for all <u>nessi-sport.com</u> store customers.
- 3. The "Sock Sensation Sale" promotion applies to selected models of clothing and accessories available in the <u>https://www.nessi-sport.com/en/sock-promotion</u> category.
- 4. Products covered by the "Sock Sensation Sale" promotion are available until the end of the promotion or until the stocks run out.
- 5. The "Sock Sensation Sale" promotion cannot be combined with other promotions or permanent discounts.
- 6.
- Goods purchased on nessi-sport.com can be returned in accordance with the conditions for exchanges and returns applicable on nessi-sport.com and available at: <u>https://www.nessi-sport.com/en/return.html</u> (returns) and <u>https://www.nessisport.com/en/exchange-of-goods.html</u> (exchanges).
- 8. When products are returned under the Terms of returns and exchanges used in the nessi-sport.com store, within 14 days from the date of purchase, the customer will receive a refund in the same form in which the payment for the returned goods was made, in the amount equal to the price paid by the customer for the goods.